SUSHISAMBA

Only at SUSHISAMBA will you find a unique blend of Japanese, Brazilian and
Peruvian culture and cuisine.

From premium Japanese sake and whisky, to Brazilian cachacga and Peruvian

pisco, our beverage selection reflects the energy and spirit of these three
distinct cultures.

SAKE TASTING

We are delighted to offer our guests the option of adding an ‘Introduction to
Sake’ to your bespoke event.

Our sake experts will take your guests on a experiential journey explaining
the various types of sake on offer, its history and production methods, as well

as hosting a small tasting.

Please ask our events team for further details and costs.



NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2009
2006

2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2015

2017
2017
2017

2017
2016
2011
2017
2014
2014
2016
2016

CHAMPAGNE

TAITTINGER, BRUT RESERVE, REIMS

TAITTINGER, BRUT PRESTIGE ROSE, REIMS
TAITTINGER, BRUT ' PRELUDE GRAND CRUS’, REIMS
DEUTZ BRUT, CLASSIC, AY

RUINART BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS, REIMS 1.5L
BOLLINGER BRUT, SPECIAL CUVEE, AY

DOM PERIGNON BRUT, REIMS

BRUNO PAILLARD BRUT, BLANC DE BLANCS

WHITE

75
96
116
89
288
126
275
185

SAINT COSME, LES DEUX ALBIONS, IGP VAUCLUSE PRINCIPAUTE D'ORANGE, RHONE FRANCE 66

PRODUTTORI DEL GAVI, CORTESE, IL FORTE, TUFFOLO, GAVI, PIEDMONT, ITALY
TRUCHARD VINEYARDS, CHARDONNAY, CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA

DOMAINE FOUASSIER, LES CHAILLOUX, SANCERRE, LOIRE, FRANCE
KELLEREI-CANTINA ANDRIAN, PINOT BIANCO, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY

DOMAINE COSTAL CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

ROSE

DOMAINE LAFAGE, COTES CATALANES, FRANCE
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 1.5L

RED

PAUL MAS, VALMONT, GRENACHE NOIR, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

FEUDO ARANCIO, NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIA IGT, ITALY

BODEGAS VALDEMAR, CONDE DE VALDEMAR RESERVA, RIOJA, SPAIN

LA DAMA, VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, VENETO, ITALY

TRUCHARD, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CARNEROS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
HUIA, PINOT NOIR, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

GARZON, TANNAT, MALDONADO, URUGUAY

CASTELLARE DI CASTELLINA, CHIANTI CLASSICO,TUSCANY, ITALY

This is a sample list and subject to change

45
81
55
54
71

45
76
148

36
36
54
49
89
72
54
66



SAKe SeLeCTION

139 YUCHO SHUZO, KAZE NO MORI, TSUYUBAKAZE, JUNMAI GENSHU MUROKA, NARA 720ml 81
R0 BEE HEK  SMV-25 ABV 17%
Made from Tsuyubakaze rice, showcases dragon fruit notes on both the nose and palate.

135 SOHOMARE ‘HEART AND SOUL', TOKUBETSU KIMOTO JUNMAI, TOCHIGI 720ml 74
REERDARER  HFAK SMV+4 ABV 15%
Gold award winner sake. Soft and refreshing with great balance and rich umami flavours.
Made with Yamadanishiki, Japan'’s finest sake-brewing rice.

117 TAMAGAWA, ‘HEART OF OAK’, TOKUBETSU JUNMAI, KYOTO 720ml 68
) 11" RUKEK"5ER SMV+4 ABV 16.6% 1800m 138

Nutty and toasty with savoury notes and distinctive umami flavour.

138 ENTER SAKE, BLACK, HONJOZO, AICHI 720ml 67
I>32— 757 SMV+4 ABV 15%
A clean pure style of sake, with white mountain flowers on the nose.
It has a wonderfully clean and soft, silky texture.

303 DEWAZAKURA ICHIRO ‘ABBEY ROAD’, JUNMAI DAIGINJO, YAMAGATA 720ml 130
HIIH — R PR APSEE  LUAZ SMV+4 ABV 15.5%,
Fruity and harmonious, with papaya, pineapple and strawberry flavours.
Round and smooth on the finish.

431 TSUKASA BOTAN, YAMAYUZU SHIBORI, YUZU SAKE, KOCHI 720ml 72
B — LT R S 8%

Filled with the fruity aroma of Yuzu. Clean, refreshing and delicate on palate.

420 SHIRAKABEGURA, ‘MIO’, HYOGO 300ml 29
MTHEREERL DB X/N\—2 1> 7EE SMV-7 ABV 5%
Refreshing, fruity and unique sweet aromas. Crafted in the traditional brewing style,
with rice, water and koji.

204 SEITOKU, ‘TRAPEZA’ JUNMAI GINJO, GUNMA 720ml 71
SMV+3 ABV 15.5%
Graceful, refined, with just enough body to support its delicate flavour.

This is a sample list and subject to change



COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE SERVES

SAMBATINI®
Our monthly inspiration created in-house by our bar team. Ask your server for details.

LITTLE PEDRO Short, Fresh £13
Chilli infused Barsol pisco and Ancho Reyes Verde shaken hard with cucumber, yuzu and Orgeat. Served short and over ice.

SAMBA SOUR Fresh, Citrus, Velvety £14
A modern Pisco Sour for the urban Pisco Sour drinker. Pisco brandy and maraschino liqueur shaken hard with yuzu,
egg white and a turmeric infusion. Served ‘up’.

CAFE MILLONARIO Rich, Velvety, Aromatic £13
Coffee-washed dark Bacardi Carta Negra substitutes vodka in our ‘Espresso Martini’. Shaken with Tonka bean
infused maple syrup, dark chocolate and the obligatory espresso shot.

TOM YAM Fresh, Light, Vegetal £12
Whisky, toasted coconut and spiced sugar shaken with Japanese citrus, egg white and activated charcoal. Served long
over cube ice.

CHUCUMBER Fresh, Light £13
Shochu, maraschino liqueur, plum sake and plum bitters shaken with fresh cucumber and lime juice.
Served ‘up’.

KAFFIRINHA Fragrant, Powerful £12
Our creative take on a Brazilian classic. Fragrant Kaffir lime leaves infused in Velho Barreiro cachaga,
churned with lime and sugar. Served short over crushed ice.

PAN DAN Smokey, Short, Spirituous £14
Monkey Shoulder scoth whisky, pan dan infusion, fig and caramel bitters. Stirred down and served over a chunk of
ice.

NASHI MARTINI Light, Fresh £14
Grey Goose La Poire, St. Germain and Japanese plum wine, stirred with lychee water,
passion fruit syrup and yuzu. Served ‘up’.

NINA FRESA® Fruity, Bitter, Sweet £11
An updated SUSHISAMBA classic with Russian Standard Platinum vodka, strawberry, grapefruit and guava shaken
with rhubarb bitters, lime and sugar. Served ‘up’.

This is a sample list and subject to change



COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE SERVES

SHISO FINE Herbaceous, Citrusy £11

Tall and refreshing. Russian Standard Platinum vodka infused with shiso leaves, creme de péche and
housemade Thai basil syrup. Lengthened with apple and lime and served long, over

crushed ice, with a bleed of créme de cassis.

LYCHEE COOLER Creamy, Fresh £14
Grey Goose vodka, elderflower and vanilla sugar. Shaken with lychee juice and
coconut milk. Served long.

COCONUT BATIDA Long, Fresh, Tropical £13
Velho Barreiro cachaca and Bacardi Cuatro rum churned through crushed ice with coconut liqueur and lime. Served
long.

SMOKEY WATER Smokey, Tropical, Fresh £13
Sesame washed whisky, coconut sugar and coconut water, Served long over ice.

ANCHO RIO Short, Warming, Fiery £12
Cocoa butter washed Velho Barreiro cachaca, Punt e Mes and Ancho Reyes Verde. Stirred until icy-cold with salted
caramel and coconut. Served a-la-Manhattan.

SAKE SPRITZ Light, Fresh, Floral £13
Rosé wine and St. Germain elderflower liqueur. Spritzed with Mio sparkling sake and grapefruit oils. Served long.

GREEN TEA & PEACH BELLINI Fruity, Dry, Sparkling £11
Sencha green tea & peach liqueur and peach purée gently blended with Prosecco.

JAPANESE AMERICANO Long, Floral, Aperitif £12
Preserved cherry blossom infused Campari, rosé vermouth, salted caramel and plum. Served long and spritzed with
dry-ginger soda.

YUZU MARTINEZ Spiritus, Clean, Zesty £13
Bombay Sapphire gin, stirred with Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino vermouth, homemade yuzu liqueur and
maraschino.

This is a sample list and subject to change



NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA PURE MALT, BLACK
NIKKA PURE MALT, RED
NIKKA PURE MALT, WHITE
NIKKA ALL MALT

NIKKA BLENDED

NIKKA COFFEY MALT
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN
NIKKA TAKETSURU

NIKKA TAKETSURU 17YO
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12YO
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 18YO
SUNTORY HIBIKI 12YO
SUNTORY HIBIKI 177YO
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12YO
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 18YO

SPIRITS

Not available for pre order

JAPANESE

50ml

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI BOURBON BARREL
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI PUNCHEON

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY
SUNTORY KAKUBIN 1980°'S

SUNTORY HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE

AKASHI BLENDED WHISKEY

YAMAZAKI DISTILLER’S RESERVE

TOGOUCHI
TOGOUCHI 12YO
TOGOUCHI 18YO

AMERICAN

JACK DANIEL'S, TENNESSEE

50ml

JACK DANIEL'S ‘GENTLEMAN JACK’, TENNESSEE
JACK DANIEL'S 'SINGLE BARREL, TENNESSEE

HUDSON BABY BOURBON
HUDSON MANHATTAN RYE
WILD TURKEY 101
RITTENHOUSE 100
WOODFORD RESERVE

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH

WHISKY

WRHISKEY

This is a sample list and subject to change

15.5
16.5
15.5

16

20
20
20
28
18
40
14.5
21
18
40
45
45
16.5
320
18
16
14
14
18
30

9.5
12.5
15.5

26
26
1"
11.5
il
13
10



BLENDED & VATTED WHISKY

SCOTLAND, 50ml

DEWARS 12YO 9.5
JAMESON 9.5
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 9.5
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM LABEL 18
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 14
MONKEY SHOULDER 1

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

SCOTLAND, 50ml

ARDBEG 10YO, ISLAY 14
AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO, LOWLANDS 11.5
BALVENIE 14YO CARIBBEAN CASK, SPEYSIDE 15.5
BALVENIE 17YO DOUBLE WOOD, SPEYSIDE 24
BALVENIE 21YO, PORT WOOD FINISH, SPEYSIDE 44
CARDHU 12YO, SPEYSIDE 14
GLENFIDDICH PROJECT XX, SPEYSIDE 14
GLENFIDDICH IPA, SPEYSIDE 14
GLENFIDDICH 12YO, SPEYSIDE 11.5
GLENFIDDICH 21YO, SPEYSIDE 34
GLENFIDDICH 26YO, EXCELLENCE, SPEYSIDE 95
GLENMORANGIE 10YO, HIGHLAND 13
GLENMORANGIE 18YO, HIGHLAND 25
HAIG CLUB, SINGLE GRAIN, LOWLAND 17
HIGHLAND PARK, KIRKWALL 11.5
LAGAVULIN 16YO, ISLAY 16.5
MACALLAN RARE CASK, HIGHLAND 45.5
MACALLAN 12YO, HIGHLAND 20
OBAN 14YO, WEST HIGHLAND 13
TALISKER 10YO, SKYE 12
AGAVE SPIRITS
MEXICO, 50ml
DON JULIO REPOSADO 15
DON JULIO ANEJO 16
PATRON XO CAFE 12.5
PATRON SILVER 15.5
PATRON REPOSADO 16.5
PATRON ANEJO 17
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO 25

This is a sample list and subject to change



G IN

50ml
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, 9.5
HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND 11
OXLEY, ENGLAND 16.5
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY, ENGLAND 12.5
TANQUERAY, ENGLAND 9.5
TANQUERAY TEN, ENGLAND 12.5

VODKA

50ml
BELVEDERE PURE, POLAND 12.5
BELVEDERE UNFILTERED, POLAND 16
CIROC, FRANCE 11.5
FINLANDIA, FINLAND 11
GREY GOOSE VX 35
GREY GOOSE, FRANCE 11.5
GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE, FRANCE 11.5
GREY GOOSE LA POIRE, FRANCE 11.5
GREY GOOSE LE CITRON, FRANCE 11.5
REYKA, ICELAND 12.5
RUSSIAN STANDARD PLATINUM, RUSSIA 9.5

CANE SPIRITS

50ml
ABELHA, BRAZIL 9.5
APPLETON V/X, JAMAICA 9.5
APPLETON EXTRA, JAMAICA 13
BACARDI BLACK, PUERTO RICO 10
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, PUERTO RICO 9.5
BACARDI OAKHEART, PUERTO RICO 9.5
BACARDI HERITAGE 44.5%, PUERTO RICO 15
BACARDI ORO, PUERTO RICO 9.5
BACARDI RESERVA LIMITADA, PUERTO RICO 35
BACARDI 8YO, PUERTO RICO 12
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA, VENEZUELA 13
EL DORADO 5YO, GUYANA 10.5
EL DORADO 12YO, GUYANA 13.5
EL DORADO 15YO, GUYANA 15.5
LEBLON, BRAZIL 12.5
MOUNT GAY 1703, BARBADOS 35
SAILOR JERRY, U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS 9.5
VELHO BERREIRO, BRAZIL 9.5
ZACAPA 23, GUATEMALA 15.5
ZACAPA XO, GUATEMALA 1

This is a sample list and subject to change



APEROL, ITALY
BAILEY'S, IRELAND

BENEDICTINE D.O.M., FRANCE
CAMPARI, ITALY

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA, ITALY
CHAMBORD, FRANCE
CHARTREUSE GREEN, FRANCE
CHERRY HEERING, DENMARK
DISARONNO AMARETTO, ITALY
DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND
GALLIANO LAUTENTICO, ITALY
FERNET-BRANCA, ITALY

KAMM & SONS, ENGLAND

KWAI FEH, HOLLAND

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO, ITALY
LUXARDO MARASCHINO, ITALY
MANDARINE NAPOLEAN, FRANCE
MARTINI BIANCO, ITALY

MARTINI DRY, ITALY

MARTINI GRAN LUSSO, ITALY
MARTINI ROSSO, ITALY

MARTINI DRY, ITALY

NOILLY PRAT AMBRE, FRANCE
NOILLY PRAT DRY, FRANCE

PIERRE FERRAND DRY ORANGE CURACAO, FRANCE

ST. GERMAIN, FRANCE

BARON SIGOGNAC 20YO, FRANCE
CAMUT 6YR CALVADOS, FRANCE
COURVOISIER XO, FRANCE
HENNESSY XO, FRANCE
HENNESSY PARADIS, FRANCE
BARSOL QUEBRANTA, PERU
PIERRE FERRAND AMBRE, FRANCE

This is a sample list and subject to change

BRANDIES

9.5
9.5
10
9.5
10
9.5
12.5
9.5
9.5
"
"
10
9.5
9.5
9.5
"
"
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
10
9.5
"

16.5
15
25
36

120
10
10.5



ASAHI, JAPAN
BRAHMA

APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
TOMATO JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
GUAVA JUICE

BELU, STILL
BELU, SPARKLING

ASSAM BREAKFAST

JING EARL GREY

BOTTLED BeeR

NON-ALCOHOLIC
JUICE

WATER

TEA

JING TEA

WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

FRESH MINT
MATCHA SUPREME
SENCHA

AMERICANO
FILTER COFFEE
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

This is a sample list and subject to change

N N N N N

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
8.5

3.5/5
3.5/5

I NN





