SUSHISAMBA

Only at **SUSHI**SAMBA will you find a unique blend of Japanese, Brazilian and Peruvian culture and cuisine.

From premium Japanese sake and whisky, to Brazilian cachaça and Peruvian pisco, our beverage selection reflects the energy and spirit of these three distinct cultures.

SAKE TASTING

We are delighted to offer our guests the option of adding an 'Introduction to Sake' to your bespoke event.

Our sake experts will take your guests on a experiential journey explaining the various types of sake on offer, its history and production methods, as well as hosting a small tasting.

Please ask our events team for further details and costs.

CHAMPAGNE

NV NV NV NV NV NV 2009	DEUTZ BRUT, CLASSIC, AŸ RUINART BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS, REIMS 1.5L BOLLINGER BRUT, SPECIAL CUVÉE, AŸ DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT, REIMS	75 96 116 89 288 126 275 185
	WHITE	
2017 2017 2016 2016 2016 2017 2015	SAINT COSME, LES DEUX ALBIONS, IGP VAUCLUSE PRINCIPAUTE D'ORANGE, RHÔNE FRANCE PRODUTTORI DEL GAVI, CORTESE, IL FORTE, TUFFOLO, GAVI, PIEDMONT, ITALY TRUCHARD VINEYARDS, CHARDONNAY, CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA DOMAINE FOUASSIER, LES CHAILLOUX, SANCERRE, LOIRE, FRANCE KELLEREI-CANTINA ANDRIAN, PINOT BIANCO, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY DOMAINE COSTAL CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE	66 45 81 55 54 71
	ROSÉ	
2017 2017 2017	DOMAINE LAFAGE, CÔTES CATALANES, FRANCE CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 1.5L	45 76 148
	RED	
2017 2016 2011 2017 2014 2014 2016 2016	PAUL MAS, VALMONT, GRENACHE NOIR, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE FEUDO ARANCIO, NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIA IGT, ITALY BODEGAS VALDEMAR, CONDE DE VALDEMAR RESERVA, RIOJA, SPAIN LA DAMA, VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, VENETO, ITALY TRUCHARD, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CARNEROS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA HUIA, PINOT NOIR, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND GARZÓN, TANNAT, MALDONADO, URUGUAY CASTELLARE DI CASTELLINA, CHIANTI CLASSICO, TUSCANY, ITALY	36 36 54 49 89 72 54 66

SAKE SELECTION

139	YUCHO SHUZO, KAZE NO MORI, TSUYUBAKAZE, JUNMAI GENSHU MUROKA, NARA 風の森 露葉風 純米 SMV-25 ABV 17%	720ml	81
	Made from Tsuyubakaze rice, showcases dragon fruit notes on both the nose a	and palate.	
135	SOHOMARE 'HEART AND SOUL', TOKUBETSU KIMOTO JUNMAI, TOCHIGI 惣誉"生酛仕込"純米 栃木 SMV+4 ABV 15%	720ml	74
	Gold award winner sake. Soft and refreshing with great balance and rich umami f Made with Yamadanishiki, Japan's finest sake-brewing rice.	lavours.	
117	TAMAGAWA, 'HEART OF OAK', TOKUBETSU JUNMAI, KYOTO	720ml	68
	玉川"特別純米"京都 SMV+4 ABV 16.6%	1800ml	138
	Nutty and toasty with savoury notes and distinctive umami flavour.		
138	ENTER SAKE, BLACK, HONJOZO, AICHI エンター・ブラック SMV+4 ABV 15%	720ml	67
	A clean pure style of sake, with white mountain flowers on the nose.		
	It has a wonderfully clean and soft, silky texture.		
303	DEWAZAKURA ICHIRO 'ABBEY ROAD', JUNMAI DAIGINJO, YAMAGATA 出羽桜"一路"純米大吟醸 山形 SMV+4 ABV 15.5%,	720ml	130
	Fruity and harmonious, with papaya, pineapple and strawberry flavours. Round and smooth on the finish.		
431	TSUKASA BOTAN, YAMAYUZU SHIBORI, YUZU SAKE, KOCHI	720ml	72
	司牡丹一山柚子 柚子酒 高知 8% Filled with the fruity aroma of Yuzu. Clean, refreshing and delicate on palate.		
		700 1	0.0
420	SHIRAKABEGURA, 'MIO', HYOGO 松竹梅白壁蔵「澪」 スパークリング清酒 SMV-7 ABV 5%	300ml	29
	Refreshing, fruity and unique sweet aromas. Crafted in the traditional brewing with rice, water and koji.	style,	
204	SEITOKU, 'TRAPEZA' JUNMAI GINJO, GUNMA SMV+3 ABV 15.5%	720ml	71
	Graceful, refined, with just enough body to support its delicate flavour.		



SAMBATINI®

Our monthly inspiration created in-house by our bar team. Ask your server for details.

LITTLE PEDRO Short, Fresh £13

Chilli infused Barsol pisco and Ancho Reyes Verde shaken hard with cucumber, yuzu and Orgeat. Served short and over ice.

SAMBA SOUR Fresh, Citrus, Velvety £14

A modern Pisco Sour for the urban Pisco Sour drinker. Pisco brandy and maraschino liqueur shaken hard with yuzu, egg white and a turmeric infusion. Served 'up'.

CAFÉ MILLONARIO Rich, Velvety, Aromatic £13

Coffee-washed dark Bacardi Carta Negra substitutes vodka in our 'Espresso Martini'. Shaken with Tonka bean infused maple syrup, dark chocolate and the obligatory espresso shot.

TOM YAM Fresh, Light, Vegetal £12

Whisky, toasted coconut and spiced sugar shaken with Japanese citrus, egg white and activated charcoal. Served long over cube ice.

CHUCUMBER Fresh, Light £13

Shochu, maraschino liqueur, plum sake and plum bitters shaken with fresh cucumber and lime juice. Served 'up'.

KAFFIRINHA Fragrant, Powerful £12

Our creative take on a Brazilian classic. Fragrant Kaffir lime leaves infused in Velho Barreiro cachaça, churned with lime and sugar. Served short over crushed ice.

PAN DAN Smokey, Short, Spirituous £14

Monkey Shoulder scoth whisky, pan dan infusion, fig and caramel bitters. Stirred down and served over a chunk of ice.

NASHI MARTINI Light, Fresh £14

Grey Goose La Poire, St. Germain and Japanese plum wine, stirred with lychee water, passion fruit syrup and yuzu. Served 'up'.

NINA FRESA® Fruity, Bitter, Sweet £11

An updated SUSHISAMBA classic with Russian Standard Platinum vodka, strawberry, grapefruit and guava shaken with rhubarb bitters, lime and sugar. Served 'up'.



SHISO FINE Herbaceous, Citrusy £11

Tall and refreshing. Russian Standard Platinum vodka infused with shiso leaves, crème de pêche and housemade Thai basil syrup. Lengthened with apple and lime and served long, over crushed ice, with a bleed of crème de cassis.

LYCHEE COOLER Creamy, Fresh £14

Grey Goose vodka, elderflower and vanilla sugar. Shaken with lychee juice and coconut milk. Served long.

COCONUT BATIDA Long, Fresh, Tropical £13

Velho Barreiro cachaça and Bacardi Cuatro rum churned through crushed ice with coconut liqueur and lime. Served long.

SMOKEY WATER Smokey, Tropical, Fresh £13

Sesame washed whisky, coconut sugar and coconut water, Served long over ice.

ANCHO RIO Short, Warming, Fiery £12

Cocoa butter washed Velho Barreiro cachaça, Punt e Mes and Ancho Reyes Verde. Stirred until icy-cold with salted caramel and coconut. Served a-la-Manhattan.

SAKE SPRITZ Light, Fresh, Floral £13

Rosé wine and St. Germain elderflower liqueur. Spritzed with Mio sparkling sake and grapefruit oils. Served long.

GREEN TEA & PEACH BELLINI Fruity, Dry, Sparkling £11

Sencha green tea & peach liqueur and peach purée gently blended with Prosecco.

JAPANESE AMERICANO Long, Floral, Aperitif £12

Preserved cherry blossom infused Campari, rosé vermouth, salted caramel and plum. Served long and spritzed with dry-ginger soda.

YUZU MARTINEZ Spiritus, Clean, Zesty £13

Bombay Sapphire gin, stirred with Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino vermouth, homemade yuzu liqueur and maraschino.

SPIRITS

Not available for pre order

JAPANESE WHISKY

50m

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	14
NIKKA PURE MALT, BLACK	15.5
NIKKA PURE MALT, RED	16.5
NIKKA PURE MALT, WHITE	15.5
NIKKA ALL MALT	16
NIKKA BLENDED	13
NIKKA COFFEY MALT	20
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN	20
NIKKA TAKETSURU	20
NIKKA TAKETSURU 17YO	28
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12YO	18
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 18YO	40
SUNTORY HIBIKI 12YO	14.5
SUNTORY HIBIKI 17YO	21
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12YO	18
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 18YO	40
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI BOURBON BARREL	45
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI PUNCHEON	45
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY	16.5
SUNTORY KAKUBIN 1980'S	320
SUNTORY HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE	18
AKASHI BLENDED WHISKEY	16
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE	14
TOGOUCHI	14
TOGOUCHI 12YO	18
TOGOUCHI 18YO	30
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
50ml	
JACK DANIEL'S, TENNESSEE	9.5
JACK DANIEL'S 'GENTLEMAN JACK', TENNESSEE	12.5
JACK DANIEL'S 'SINGLE BARREL', TENNESSEE	15.5
HUDSON BABY BOURBON	26
HUDSON MANHATTAN RYE	26
WILD TURKEY 101	11
RITTENHOUSE 100	11.5
WOODFORD RESERVE FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL	11 13
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH	10
I OUR ROULD DIVIALE DATOTT	10

This is a sample list and subject to change

BLENDED & VATTED WHISKY

SCOTLAND, 50ml

DEWARS 12YO	9.5
JAMESON JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	9.5 40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	9.5
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM LABEL	18
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	14
MONKEY SHOULDER	11
WONKET SHOOLDER	11
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY	
SCOTLAND, 50ml ARDBEG 10YO, ISLAY	14
AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO, LOWLANDS	11.5
BALVENIE 14YO CARIBBEAN CASK, SPEYSIDE	15.5
BALVENIE 17YO DOUBLE WOOD, SPEYSIDE	24
BALVENIE 21YO, PORT WOOD FINISH, SPEYSIDE	44
CARDHU 12YO, SPEYSIDE	14
GLENFIDDICH PROJECT XX, SPEYSIDE	14
GLENFIDDICH IPA, SPEYSIDE	14
GLENFIDDICH 12YO, SPEYSIDE	11.5
GLENFIDDICH 21YO, SPEYSIDE	34
GLENFIDDICH 26YO, EXCELLENCE, SPEYSIDE	95
GLENMORANGIE 10YO, HIGHLAND	13
GLENMORANGIE 18YO, HIGHLAND	25
HAIG CLUB, SINGLE GRAIN, LOWLAND	17
HIGHLAND PARK, KIRKWALL	11.5
LAGAVULIN 16YO, ISLAY	16.5
MACALLAN RARE CASK, HIGHLAND	45.5
MACALLAN 12YO, HIGHLAND	20
OBAN 14YO, WEST HIGHLAND	13
TALISKER 10YO, SKYE	12
AGAVE SPIRITS	
MEXICO, 50mi DON JULIO REPOSADO	15
DON JULIO AÑEJO	16
PATRÓN XO CAFÉ	12.5
PATRÓN SILVER	15.5
PATRÓN REPOSADO	16.5
PATRÓN AÑEJO	17
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO	25
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO	25

GIN

50ml BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, 9.5 HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND 11 OXLEY, ENGLAND 16.5 SIPSMITH LONDON DRY, ENGLAND 12.5 TANQUERAY, ENGLAND 9.5 TANQUERAY TEN, ENGLAND 12.5 VODKA 50ml BELVEDERE PURE, POLAND 12.5 BELVEDERE UNFILTERED, POLAND 16 CÎROC, FRANCE 11.5 FINLANDIA, FINLAND 11 GREY GOOSE VX 35 GREY GOOSE, FRANCE 11.5 GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE, FRANCE 11.5 GREY GOOSE LA POIRE, FRANCE 11.5 GREY GOOSE LE CITRON, FRANCE 11.5 REYKA, ICELAND 12.5 9.5 RUSSIAN STANDARD PLATINUM, RUSSIA CANE SPIRITS 50ml ABELHA, BRAZIL 9.5 APPLETON V/X, JAMAICA 9.5 APPLETON EXTRA, JAMAICA 13 BACARDI BLACK, PUERTO RICO 10 BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, PUERTO RICO 9.5 BACARDI OAKHEART, PUERTO RICO 9.5 BACARDI HERITAGE 44.5%, PUERTO RICO 15 BACARDI ORO, PUERTO RICO 9.5 BACARDI RESERVA LIMITADA, PUERTO RICO 35 BACARDI 8YO, PUERTO RICO 12 DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA, VENEZUELA 13 EL DORADO 5YO, GUYANA 10.5 EL DORADO 12YO, GUYANA 13.5 EL DORADO 15YO, GUYANA 15.5 12.5 LEBLON, BRAZIL MOUNT GAY 1703, BARBADOS 35 SAILOR JERRY, U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS 9.5

VELHO BERREIRO, BRAZIL ZACAPA 23, GUATEMALA

ZACAPA XO, GUATEMALA

9.5

15.5

11

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

APEROL, ITALY	9.5
BAILEY'S, IRELAND	9.5
BÉNÉDICTINE D.O.M., FRANCE	10
CAMPARI, ITALY	9.5
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA, ITALY	10
CHAMBORD, FRANCE	9.5
CHARTREUSE GREEN, FRANCE	12.5
CHERRY HEERING, DENMARK	9.5
DISARONNO AMARETTO, ITALY	9.5
DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND	11
GALLIANO L'AUTENTICO, ITALY	11
FERNET-BRANCA, ITALY	10
KAMM & SONS, ENGLAND	9.5
KWAI FEH, HOLLAND	9.5
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO, ITALY	9.5
LUXARDO MARASCHINO, ITALY	11
MANDARINE NAPOLEAN, FRANCE	11
MARTINI BIANCO, ITALY	9.5
MARTINI DRY, ITALY	9.5
MARTINI GRAN LUSSO, ITALY	9.5
MARTINI ROSSO, ITALY	9.5
MARTINI DRY, ITALY	9.5
NOILLY PRAT AMBRE, FRANCE	10
NOILLY PRAT DRY, FRANCE	9.5
PIERRE FERRAND DRY ORANGE CURAÇAO, FRANCE	11
ST. GERMAIN, FRANCE	g
BRANDIES	
50ml	
BARON SIGOGNAC 20YO, FRANCE	16.5
CAMUT 6YR CALVADOS, FRANCE	15
COURVOISIER XO, FRANCE	25
HENNESSY XO, FRANCE	36
HENNESSY PARADIS, FRANCE	120
BARSOL QUEBRANTA, PERU	10
DIEDRE FERRAND AMBRE FRANCE	10.5

BOTTLED BEER

ASAHI, JAPAN	7
BRAHMA	7
NON-ALCOHOLIC	
JUICE	
APPLE JUICE	3
PINEAPPLE JUICE	3
TOMATO JUICE	3
CRANBERRY JUICE	3
GUAVA JUICE	3
WATER	
BELU, STILL	4.5
BELU, SPARKLING	4.5
T E A JING TEA	
ASSAM BREAKFAST	4.5
JING EARL GREY	4.5
WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS	4.5
FRESH MINT	4.5
MATCHA SUPREME	8.5
SENCHA	7
COFFEE	
CAFFÉ MUSETTI	
AMERICANO	4
FILTER COFFEE	4
ESPRESSO	3.5/5
MACCHIATO CAFE LATTE	3.5/5 4
CAPPUCCINO	4
FLAT WHITE	4
HOT CHOCOLATE	4
MOCHA	4